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Mid‐State Technical College ‐ Associate of Applied Science in Accounting Crosswalk to 
Herzing University Bachelor of Science in Accounting 

Herzing University Bachelor of Science in Accounting 
Herzing Course 

Number 
Herzing Course Title Credits MSTC Course Number Mid‐State Technical College Course Title Credits 

AC 107 Accounting I  3  10‐101‐111 Accounting I  3 
AC 220 Finance 3 
BU 106 Introduction to Business 3 10‐102‐101 Intro to Business 3 
BU 204 The Digital Firm and Business Communications 3 
BU 206 Business Law I  3  10‐102‐104 Business Law 3 
BU 220 Principles of Marketing 3 
BU 302 Leadership and Organizational Behavior 3 
BU 327 Business Ethics 3 
BU 345 Project Management 3 
BU 407 Quantitative Decision‐Making 3 
EC 111 Principles of Microeconomics 3 10‐809‐143 Microeconomics 3 
EC 121 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 
AC 110 Payroll Accounting 3 10‐101‐120 Payroll Accounting 3 
AC 212 Taxation I  3  10‐101‐123 Income Tax Accounting 3 
AC 216 Accounting II 3 10‐101‐113 Accounting II 3 
AC 221 Taxation II 3 
AC 306 Managerial Cost Accounting 3 10‐101‐128 Managerial Accounting 3 
AC 313 Intermediate Accounting I  3  10‐101‐115 Accounting III 3 
AC 330 Intermediate Accounting II 3 10‐101‐117 Accounting IV 3 
AC 335 Computerized Accounting 3 10‐101‐129 Accounting: Computerized 3 
AC 413 Advanced Financial Accounting I  3 
AC 416 Governmental and Non‐profit Accounting 3 10‐101‐131 Governmental Accounting 3 
AC 418 Auditing 3 
AC 426 Advanced Financial Accounting II 3 
BU 310 Business Law II 3 
BU 421 Operations Management 3 
BU 491 Capstone Project 3 
PD 121 Professional Development I  1 
PD 202 Professional Development II 1 
EN 104 English Composition I  3  10‐801‐136 English Composition 1  3 
EN 111 Information Literacy 3 
EN 116 Speech 3 10‐801‐198 Speech 3 
EN 304 English Composition II 3 
HU 140 Cultural Diversity 3 10‐809‐172 Introduction to Diversity Studies 3 
HU 240 Introduction to Humanities 3 10‐809‐166 Intro to Ethics: Theory & Application 3 
HU 340 Humanities and Contemporary Popular Culture 3 
MA 109 College Algebra 3 10‐804‐107 College Mathematics 3 
MA 320 Statistics 3 
PS 101 Psychology 3 10‐809‐198 Intro to Psychology 3 
SC 270 Environmental Literacy 3 
SS 350 Social Issues and Technology 3 

Open Elective 3 10‐103‐106 Microsoft Office‐Introduction 3 

122 57 

BSA Remaining Coursework after AASA Transfer 
Herzing Course 

Number 
Herzing Course Title Credits Course Number Course Title Credits Location of Course 

AC 220 Finance 3 10‐102‐117 Business Finance 3 MSTC 
BU 220 Principles of Marketing 3 10‐104‐102 Marketing Principles 3 MSTC 
BU 345 Project Management 3 10‐196‐188 Project Management 3 MSTC 
EC 121 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 10‐809‐144 Macroeconomics 3 MSTC 
MA 320 Statistics 3 10‐804‐189 Introductory Statistics 3 MSTC 
SC 270 Environmental Literacy 3 10‐806‐112 Principles of Sustainability 3 MSTC 
BU 204 The Digital Firm and Business Communications 3 BU 204 The Digital Firm and Business Communications 3 Herzing 
BU 302 Leadership and Organizational Behavior 3 BU 302 Leadership and Organizational Behavior 3 Herzing 
BU 327 Business Ethics 3 BU 327 Business Ethics 3 Herzing 
BU 407 Quantitative Decision‐Making 3 BU 407 Quantitative Decision‐Making 3 Herzing 
AC 221 Taxation II 3 AC 221 Taxation II 3 Herzing 
AC 413 Advanced Financial Accounting I  3  AC  413 Advanced Financial Accounting I  3  Herzing  
AC 418 Auditing 3 AC 418 Auditing 3 Herzing 
AC 426 Advanced Financial Accounting II 3 AC 426 Advanced Financial Accounting II 3 Herzing 
BU 310 Business Law II 3 BU 310 Business Law II 3 Herzing 
BU 421 Operations Management 3 BU 421 Operations Management 3 Herzing 
BU 491 Capstone Project 3 BU 491 Capstone Project 3 Herzing 
PD 121 Professional Development I  1  PD  121 Professional Development I  1  Herzing  
PD 202 Professional Development II 1 PD 202 Professional Development II 1 Herzing 
EN 111 Information Literacy 3 EN 111 Information Literacy 3 Herzing 
EN 304 English Composition II 3 EN 304 English Composition II 3 Herzing 
HU 340 Humanities and Contemporary Popular Culture 3 HU 340 Humanities and Contemporary Popular Culture 3 Herzing 
SS 350 Social Issues and Technology 3 SS 350 Social Issues and Technology 3 Herzing 

65 65 

Mid‐State Technical College AAS Degree Transfer Credits: 57 
Mid‐State Technical College Credits after AAS Degree: 18 

Herzing University Credits after AAS Degree: 47 
Total Credits: 122 

Prepared: PS 3/14/2019 

*Once a student starts their Herzing enrollment they must always be active in an HU class (including summers). It is not possible to take only a Mid‐State Technical College class and no class at Herzing. 

*The student is responsible for registration at Mid‐State Technical College, and paying them directly for any costs (tuition, books, fees, etc.) 

*The student is subject to all policies & procedures of Mid‐State Technical College while taking courses there. Mid‐State Technical College is under no obligation to make exceptions/concessions because of the articulation agreement 

*Herzing University cannot guarantee course availability or modality at Mid‐State Technical College. If they are no longer offering a course, & there is no suitable alternative, the student must take the course w/ Herzing. 


